SURFACE PUMPS
1
 - SELF-PRIMING
MULTI EVO-A
Pentair Water Italy s.r.l.• 56010 Lugnano (PI) Italy • Tel.+39.050.716111 • Fax +39.050.716801 • it.jp@pentair.com • www.starite.it
 • High reliability - thanks to the
durable and innovative design
 • Silent operation - improved

Ambient temperature max. 40 °C
ELECTRICAL DATA
Type Code No. Voltage Motor rating Current Plug Weight
P1 P2
MULTI EVO-A 3-40 M N4502540 1/N/PE~230 V 0.75 kW 0.40 kW 3.40 A Without 7.3 kg
MULTI EVO-A 3-40 M-C N4502541 1/N/PE~230 V 0.75 kW 0.40 kW 3.40 A Safety 7.3 kg
MULTI EVO-A 3-40 T N4502640 3/PE~230/400 V 0.70 kW 0.50 kW 2.40 A/1.40 A Without 7.6 kg
MULTI EVO-A 3-50 M N4502550 1/N/PE~230 V 0.95 kW 0.55 kW 4.30 A Without 9.3 kg
MULTI EVO-A 3-50 T N4502650 3/PE~230/400 V 0.95 kW 0.75 kW 3.30 A/1.90 A Without 9.3 kg
MULTI EVO-A 3-60 M N4502560 1/N/PE~230 V 1.20 kW 0.75 kW 5.60 A Without 10.8 kg
MULTI EVO-A 3-60 T N4502260 3/PE~230/400 V 1.17 kW 0.82 kW 3.50 A/2.00 A Without 10.8 kg
MULTI EVO-A 5-40 M N4504540 1/N/PE~230 V 1.00 kW 0.55 kW 4.60 A Without 9.0 kg
MULTI EVO-A 5-40 T N4504240 3/PE~230/400 V 1.10 kW 0.75 kW 3.40 A/2.00 A Without 9.0 kg
MULTI EVO-A 5-50 M N4504550 1/N/PE~230 V 1.30 kW 0.75 kW 6.00 A Without 10.6 kg
MULTI EVO-A 5-50 M-C N4504551 1/N/PE~230 V 1.30 kW 0.75 kW 6.00 A Safety 10.6 kg
MULTI EVO-A 5-50 T N4504250 3/PE~230/400 V 1.25 kW 0.90 kW 3.70 A/2.10 A Without 11.0 kg
MULTI EVO-A 5-60 M N4504560 1/N/PE~230 V 1.60 kW 1.30 kW 7.00 A Without 13.5 kg
MULTI EVO-A 5-60 T N4504260 3/PE~230/400 V 1.57 kW 1.20 kW 5.30 A/3.10 A Without 13.5 kg
MULTI EVO-A 8-40 M N4507540 1/N/PE~230 V 1.62 kW 1.30 kW 7.20 A Without 13.5 kg
MULTI EVO-A 8-40 T N4507240 3/PE~230/400 V 1.50 kW 1.18 kW 5.00 A/2.95 A Without 13.5 kg
MULTI EVO-A 8-50 M N4507550 1/N/PE~230 V 2.00 kW 1.30 kW 8.70 A Without 14.5 kg
MULTI EVO-A 8-50 T N4507250 3/PE~230/400 V 1.95 kW 1.40 kW 6.70 A/4.00 A Without 14.5 kg
MULTI EVO-A
Type Flow rate Q [m³/h] 0.6 1.2 1.8 2.4 3 3.6 4.8 6 7.2 8.4 9.6 10.8 12
MULTI EVO-A 3-40 M/M-C/T Delivery head H [m] 42.5 39.5 35.5 31.0 25.5 20.5 9.0
MULTI EVO-A 3-50 M/T 56.5 53.0 48.5 42.0 35.5 28.6 13.0
MULTI EVO-A 3-60 M/T 70.5 67.0 62.0 55.5 48.0 39.5 20.0
MULTI EVO-A 5-40 M/T 44.5 41.5 39.0 35.5 32.5 25.0 17.0 7.5
MULTI EVO-A 5-50 M/M-C/T 56.0 52.0 48.5 45.0 40.5 31.0 21.5 10.0
MULTI EVO-A 5-60 M/T 71.5 68.5 65.0 61.0 55.5 43.5 28.5 12.5
MULTI EVO-A 8-40 M/T 46.0 46.0 45.0 42.0 40.0 36.0 30.0 24.0 17.0 9.0
MULTI EVO-A 8-50 M/T 56.5 55.0 54.0 51.0 47.0 42.0 36.0 28.0 21.0 12.0
SURFACE PUMPS
3
 - SELF-PRIMING
MULTI EVO-A
Pentair Water Italy s.r.l.• 56010 Lugnano (PI) Italy • Tel.+39.050.716111 • Fax +39.050.716801 • it.jp@pentair.com • www.starite.it
Version 3-5
Version *C
4
SURFACE PUMPS - SELF-PRIMING
MULTI EVO-A
Pentair Water Italy s.r.l.• 56010 Lugnano (PI) Italy • Tel.+39.050.716111 • Fax +39.050.716801 • it.jp@pentair.com • www.starite.it
DIMENSIONS [mm]
Type A B C D F G DNA DNM E
MULTI EVO-A 3-40 M/T 129 380 100 199 180 139 1” 1” 177
MULTI EVO-A 3-40 M-C 129 380 100 245 180 139 1” 1” 177
MULTI EVO-A 3-50 M/T 129 422 100 207 180 162 1” 1” 177
MULTI EVO-A 3-60 M/T 129 422 100 207 180 162 1” 1” 177
MULTI EVO-A 5-40 M/T 129 400 100 207 180 139 1” 1” 177
MULTI EVO-A 5-50 M/T 129 422 100 207 180 162 1” 1” 177
MULTI EVO-A 5-50 M-C 129 422 100 245 180 162 1” 1” 177
MULTI EVO-A 5-60 M 129 457 100 215 180 162 1” 1” 203